BEFORE THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

RESOLUTION NO. 2014-114

Authorizing Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes for Tax Years
1993/94 through 2013/14.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Finds:

a. Certain personal property taxes have been delinquent and the Multhomah
County Tax Collector and County Attorney have determined that said taxes are
wholly uncollectible and have requested the Board for an order directing that the
taxes be cancelled pursuant to ORS 311.790.

The Multhomah County Board of Commissioners Resolves:

1. That the Multnomah County Tax Collector is directed to cancel those certain
personal property taxes which are listed and appended hereto and incorporated
herein, for tax years 1993/94 through 2013/14 for the reason that the same are
found to be uncollectible.

ADOPTED this 2" day of October 2014.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Mo L5y

Deborah Kafoury, Chair

REVIEWED:
JENNY M. MADKOUR, COUNTY ATTORNEY
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Lindsay Kandra,Assistant County Attorney

SUBMITTED BY: Marissa Madrigal - Director, Department of County Management




2013/2014 Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes

Property Owner Name Dba Name - Sic Desc. Situs Zip  Unpaid Warr Tax Due Int Due Total Amt
ID Numbers Due
M361430 HARVEY,MYRON MFG STRUCTURE 97024 130364; 120655; 2,801.32  1,562.49 4,363.81

WAYNE 110387; 100364;
090733; 080433;
070417
P575368 ENYART,JOSHUAH FLOATING PROP 97231 120447 1,716.17 434.76 2,259.04
P416258 CHUN,CALVIN S DAE HAN TOFU SMALL MFG. - MiSC. 97210 080192; 070173 1,475.55  1,554.25 3,174.01
M357384 SORG,SYLVIA A MFG STRUCTURE 97024 130807; 121540; 1,369.23 474.55 2,191.78
110896; 100878
P506902 PRICE,RANDY FLOATING PROP 97218 130700; 121287 982.89 155.03 1,311.92
P373236 PATRICK,LONNIED CITY EXPRESS REPAIR - MISC. 97201 994648 904.50 2,106.50 3,078.00
SHOE REPAIR
P590579 MCCOWAN,JEFF G-SPOT MISC. SMALL 97206 070604 888.35 935.72 1,891.07
BUSINESS
P580779 JONAK,CLAY FLOATING PROP 97211 131016 584.78 42.89 719.67
P541504 LANG,MUNCIE FLOATING PROP 97231 081666; 071254; 548.75 659.57 1,543.32
061146; 050775;
041472
M355257 HILL,DENISE MFG STRUCTURE 97218 090760; 081612; 455.13 460.65 1,275.99
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071215; 061385;
050163




P485164 JENSEN FLOATING PROP 97211 090824 408.92 299.88 836.01
,CHRISTOPHER M
P508659 SAMPSON, TONYA ESSENTIALS HAIR SALES - MISC. 97212 011787 403.36 812.10 1,282.46
SALON & SPA
M358456 MOROSCO,JOHN MFG STRUCTURE 97236 091455; 081811 295.02 229.00 534.02
P391006 NELSON,H DIAMOND GLASS PROF - MISC. 97213 971614 192.44 500.34 783.74
DOUGLAS i co
P407592 NORRIS,MICHAEL PROF - MISC. 97202 932133; 930641 152.63 504.71 657.34
DEWITT
P405257 MC COOG,SANDRA SERVICE - MISC. 97266 962260; 953138 150.10 425,48 687.56
P387501 SPRINGER- THUMBS UP PROF - MISC. 97212 962113; 952830 126.45 363.16 601.61
GREEN,LAVERNE EXTRA CASTING
DCsSD
P380405 JUSTICE,FREDDIE C SONNY'S CUSTOM SERVICE - MISC. 97217 961998; 950168 122.08 341.90 550.98
UPHOLSTERY
P394388 MAPLES,DAN MAPLES REPAIR - MISC. 97232 962174; 953082 103.53 294.30 397.83
RAYMOND SPECIALTY
MACHINE
P375201 LEE,YOUNG OK NW NEIGHBOR- SALES - MISC. 97210 040690 28.24 4217 70.41
HOOD MARKET
Citizens  $ 13,709.44 tax $ 2821057 taxint, &

fees
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P614396 IDLEAIRE TECH- SERVICE - MISC. 97060 24,995.84 19,939.22 44,935.06
NOLOGIES CORP

P620915 SUNBRIDGE LEASING COMPANY 97220 081053 243.05 217.11 527.16
CAPITAL INC

Bankruptcy $ 25,238.89 tax $ 45462.22 tax,int, &
fees
P606263 L & H GRADING INC RD 97218 110517; 100482 9,488.96  4,531.60 14,220.89
CONST\EXCAVATI
ON

P572428 DUNN BUILDER - LARGE 97030 120424 8,642.24  2,164.04 10,793.28
CONSTRUCTION INC

P587925 OUTLAWS MISC. 97214 121973 5,481.88 4,877.24 10,359.12
ENTERTAINMENT ENTERTAINMENT
LLC

P553682 METRO EXPRESS AUTOMOTIVE 97206 110618; 100621; 5,088.61  3,185.09 8,361.24
COLLISION RPRINC REPAIR 091111; 080681

P416624 SKILLCRAFT FORM MFG PRINTED 97211 110879 5,013.65 1,871.54 6,985.19
PRINTERS INC FORMS

P624067 XSUNXINC IND - DOR 97060 091828 3,287.32  2,410.69 5,785.01

ASSESSED

P387883 BRALEY-GRAY & PROF - MISC. 97227 130104 3,170.85 295.95 3,568.80
ASSOCIATES INC

P561190 RICHARD W HILL SMALL MFG. -MISC. 97211 121355 2,351.57 595.73 3,055.09
LLC

P639553 RED BRIDGE PROF - MISC. 97217 121329 2,329.79 587.61 2,937.40

PRODUCTION INC
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P616781

P576704

P546051

P540324

P608110

P636906

P429191

P546427

P370837

P590513

P616483

TNHLLLC DAE HAN TOFU

BLUE SKY CAFE INC BLUE SKY CAFE

NW ENGINEERED PC PLASTICS
MATERALS

RED SEA
RESTAURANT, INC

CLASS WAR BEGINS THE PLAN B BAR
AT HOME LLC

GRIGSBY BROS
PAPER BOX MANUF
CORP

HAPPY TOFU INC

TWIN PARADOX,
LLC

GEIGER POOLS INC

ROBERTS BROS RB3
LAND SURVEYING &
CONSULTINC

DANIELSON
CONTRACTORS INC

SMALL MFG. - MISC. 97210

RESTAURANT 97266
IND - 97230
MANUFACTURING
RESTAURANT 97204
RESTAURANT 97214

SMALL MFG. - MISC. 97230

SMALL MFG. -MISC. 97220

GROCERY/FOOD 97202
STORE

SALES - MISC. 97219

PROF - SERVICE 97060

CONTRACTOR-MISC 97266
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081104

100094

070682; 060610

051136; 040958;
032757

120264; 110169

120604; 110360

100356; 090722;
080429; 071532

110974; 100959

070361; 060307

091426; 080922

100206; 090390;
080256

2,226.74

2,1568.05

2,016.11

1,826.23

1,771.01

1,658.59

1,629.13

1,671.90

1,524.23

1,119.11

1,110.67

1,989.22

1,237.28

2,125.69

2,782.90

458.40

552.10

1,201.67

775.84

1,727.02

929.27

814.04

4,282.96

3,416.33

4,290.65

4,810.13

2,342.20

2,532.14

3,030.64

2,563.07

3,415.10

2,202.38

2,186.25



P626619

P579033

P595663

P433486

P517315

P558491

P645848

P517432

P633172

P633147

P365747

P624306 -

NGOC HAN BUN BO RESTAURANT
HUE INC

EVERETT STREET EVERETT STREET RESTAURANT

BISTRO LLC BISTRO

PORTEON SMALL MFG. - MISC.

ELECTRIC

VEHICLES,INC.

wWOODS, TODD MD PROF - MEDICAL

PC

SASQUATCH PROF - MISC.

CAPITAL LLC

K & S CUSTOM K & S CUSTOM AUTOMOTIVE

COLLISION INC COLLISION REPAIR

CL GRILL INC MOONSTAR BAR & BAR/TAVERN/NIGHT
GRILL cLus

PRACTICAL AUDIO VISUAL SALES - MISC.

TECHNOLOGIES INC SUPPLY

WOODSTOCK TAN & SERVICE - MISC.
MAILING ANNEX
LLC
DKNG GROUP LLC QUAN CHUC RESTAURANT
VIETNAMESE
RESTAURANT
BOXER NW CO INC SALES - MISC.
UNITED EAGLE SERVICE STATION

INVESTMENTS INC
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97216

97209

97209

97220

97205

97206

97211

97202

97206

97206

97209

97266

110669; 100669;

092230

100266; 090492;

080335

121886

130938

041010

060439; 050699

121825

080875

121965

120397

130100

100968

1,042.34

1,014.87

889.37

711.23

682.11

556.89

530.76

509.09

495.81

478.67

425.72

418.30

525.21

673.85

195.22

66.38

1,031.92

682.46

123.84

454.79

284.27

121.27

28.00

237.03

1,685.09

1,903.04

1,084.59

864.61

1,714.03

1,325.99

762.71

1,061.20

805.08

708.05

453.72

690.33




P631710

P391645

P416623

P573843

P613007

P423912

P623884

P614146

P633469

P536860

P642139

P420356

P539315

SCHLESSER CO INC

HAN'S FOREIGN
AUTO SERVICE INC

SKILLCRAFT FORM
PRINTERS INC

DORIS' CAFE LLC

AFFORDABLE CAR
CARE INC

CASCADE
CHIROPRACTIC

CLINIC INC

HSCHANG INC HSC
COMMUNICATION

SKYLINE HOMES &
DESIGN INC

BSS CORPORATION POWELL BLVD
LOUNGE

P B ELEASING INC

GAMMA
THERAPEUTICS INC

NTA CONTRACTING
INC

GROLLA GROLLA
RESTAURANT &
WINE BAR,INC

PROF - MISC.
AUTOMOTIVE
REPAIR

MFG PRINTED
FORMS

RESTAURANT

AUTOMOTIVE
REPAIR

PROF - MEDICAL

PROF - MISC.
PROF - MISC.
BAR/TAVERN/NIGHT
CLUB
LEASING COMPANY
PROF - MEDICAL

SERVICE - MISC.

RESTAURANT

97219

97213

97210

97227

97216

97030

97266

97202

97266

97218

97201

97266

97211
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091507

120634

110878

060231

050231

121951

100114

091268; 081750

130322

080760

090684

400.75

397.31

392.13

368.31

339.64

313.58

302.29

280.76

268.38

183.49

175.18

163.92

163.31

291.08

98.35

152.40

446.88

295.11

423.65

173.30

71.12

153.87

14913

9.35

139.88

115.24

71715

501.66

549.53

882.19

634.75

737.23

557.59

459.99

509.25

486.62

184.53

303.80

278.55



P406431

M362427

P595839

M362426

P644644

P613589

WOODSTOCK
WOLFF TAN INC

CONTAINER-CARE
PORTLAND INC

CARNICERIA FIN DE CARNICERIA FIN
SEMANA INC DE SEMANA

CONTAINER-CARE
PORTLAND INC

KAY CHEMICAL
COMPANY

PACCESS LLC

TANNING CENTER 97206

MFG STRUCTURE

GROCERY/FOOD
STORE

MFG STRUCTURE

97217

97266

97217

RENTAL COMPANY 97209

PROF - MISC.

97232

091820 129.70
130164 87.00
071469 79.10
130163 55.59
130463; 120823 53.10
130654 25.24

88.92

€.20

80.16

5.18

9.36

1.35

224.62

93.20

241.58

91.44

236.46

26.59
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Corporations, $ 75,300.58 tax

LLC's. etc

$ 114,248.91

tax

$121,913.04 tax,int, &

$195,585.83

fees

tax,int, &
fees




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

